August 20, 2015

MEMORANDUM TO: Ronaldo Jenkins, Branch Chief
Licensing Branch 3
Division of New Reactor Licensing
Office of New Reactors

FROM: Adrian Muhiz, Project Manager /RA/
Licensing Branch 3
Division of New Reactor Licensing
Office of New Reactors

SUBJECT: SUMMARY OF MEETING TO DISCUSS OPEN ITEMS ASSOCIATED
WITH THE REVIEW OF THE ADVANCED BOILING-WATER REACTOR
CERTIFICATION RENEWAL

On Thursday, August 13, 2015, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s (NRC) staff held a
meeting with members of GE Hitachi Nuclear Energy (GEH) to discuss responses to requests for
additional information (RAI) and letters addressing open items associated with the review of the
advanced boiling-water reactor (ABWR) certification renewal. Specifically, the following items
were discussed:

1. Response to RAI 12.02-2 (ADAMS Accession No. ML15194A053)

2. Response to RAI 19-6 thru 19-9 (ADAMS Accession Nos. ML15198A102,
ML15198A103 and ML15198A104)

3. GEH Letter MFN-051 (ADAMS Accession Nos. ML15188A255 and
ML15188A258)

4. Supplemental response to RAI 01.05-1 (ADAMS Accession Nos. ML15170A045,
ML15170A046 and ML15170A047).

GEH indicated that they would supplement their letters cited above to address staff's comments.
The list of participants for the meeting are included as Enclosure 1.
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
OPEN ITEM CONFERENCE CALL
August 13, 2015

Name Organization

Adrian Muhiz NRC

Ronaldo Jenkins NRC

Raul Hernandez NRC

George Wang NRC

James Gilmer NRC

Edward Stutzcage NRC

Hugh Upton GEH

Gary Ehlert GEH

Patricia Campbell GEH

Erik Kirstein GEH

James Beard GEH

Shailesh Sheth GEH

Peter Yandow GEH

Julie Leong GEH

Toshiba America Nuclear Energy Corporation

Robert Schrauder (TANE)

Dale Wuokko TANE

Enclosure




DC GEH - ABWR Mailing List

Email

APH@NEIl.org (Adrian Heymer)

awc@nei.org  (Anne W. Cottingham)
brianr.johnson@ge.com (R. R. Johnson)
Christopher.Powell@ge.com  (Christopher Powell)
cschlaseman@mpr.com  (Caroline Schlaseman)

CumminWE@Westinghouse.com  (Edward W. Cummins)

david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com  (David Lewis)
david.robillard@pseg.com  (David Robillard)
F.Shahrokhi@areva.com  (Farshid Shahrokhi)
George_Stramback@Charter.net (George Stramback)
GovePA@BV.com (Patrick Gove)
hugh.upton@ge.com  (Hugh Upton)
jerald.head@ge.com (Jerald G. Head)
Joseph.Ondish@ge.com  (Joseph Ondish)
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com (Joseph Hegner)
Kenichi.Sato.sz@hitachi.com  (Kenichi Sato)
KSutton@morganlewis.com  (Kathryn M. Sutton)
kwaugh@impact-net.org (Kenneth O. Waugh)
Ichandler@morganlewis.com  (Lawrence J. Chandler)
Linda.Dolan@ge.com  (Linda Dolan)
lon.burnam@house.state.tx.us  (Lon Burnam)
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com  (Maria Webb)
Maryann.Herzog@ge.com  (Maryann Herzog)
media@nei.org  (Scott Peterson)

MSF@nei.org (Marvin Fertel)

nirsnet@nirs.org  (Michael Mariotte)
Nuclaw@mindspring.com  (Robert Temple)
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com  (Patricia L. Campbell)
Paul@beyondnuclear.org  (Paul Gunter)
pbessette@morganlewis.com  (Paul Bessette)
peter.yandow@ge.com (Peter Yandow)
RJB@NEl.org (Russell Bell)
rschrauder@tane.toshiba.com  (Robert Schrauder)
rtrench@mpr.com  (Randy Trench)
Ryan.hough@ge.com (Ryan Hough)
sabinski@suddenlink.net  (Steve A. Bennett)
sfrantz@morganlewis.com  (Stephen P. Frantz)
stephan.moen@ge.com (Stephan Moen)
tom.miller@hq.doe.gov  (Tom Miller)
trsmith@winston.com  (Tyson Smith)
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov  (Vanessa Quinn)
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com (Wanda K. Marshall)
wayne.marquino@ge.com  (Wayne Marquino)
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